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Reading 1 Syllabus 
(Spring 2012)


	Week
	Hejri
	Gregorian
	Lesson...



	1
	Sat., 5/3 

	Sat., Jan. 28
	Registration Week (Dropping/Adding Courses)

	2
	Sat., 12/3

	Sat., Feb. 4
	Chapter 1: Academic Life Around the World

	3
	Sat., 19/3

	Sat., Feb. 11
	Chapter 1: continued


	4
	Sat., 26/3

	Sat., Feb. 18
	Chapter 2: Experiencing Nature

	5
	Sat., 3/4

	Sat., Feb. 25
	Chapter 2: continued

Chapter 3: Living to Eat, or Eating to Live?

	6
	Sat., 10/4

	Sat., Mar. 3
	Chapter 4: In the Community


	7
	Sat.,17/4

	Sat., Mar. 10
	Chapter 4: continued

FIRST INTERM

	8
	Sat., 24/4

	Sat., Mar. 17
	Chapter 5: Home

	9
	Sat., 1/5
	Sat., Mar. 24
	إجازة

	10
	Sat., 8/ 5

	Sat., Mar.31
	Chapter 6: Cultures of the World

	11
	Sat., 15/ 5

	Sat., April. 7
	Chapter 7: Health

	12
	Sat., 22/ 5

	Sat., April. 14
	Chapter 7: continued



	13
	Sat., 29/ 5

	Sat., April. 21
	Chapter 8: Entertainment and the Media

	14
	Sat., 7/ 6

	Sat., April.28
	Chapter 8: continued

SECOND INTERM

	15
	Sat., 14/6

	Sat., May.5
	Chapter 9: Social Life

	16
	Sat., 21/ 6

	Sat., May.12
	Oral Exams…(

	17
	Sat., 28/6
	Sat., May. 19
	(... Exams

	1st In-term Exam: 30pts.                  2nd In-term Exam: 30pts.
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